
65 Stone Street
Cocoa, FL 32922City of Cocoa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-18 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Multi-Year Contract

File created: In control:12/30/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/22/2020

Title: Approve Task Order 2020-27 with Atlantic Development of Cocoa, Inc. for the Michigan Avenue Force
Main and Reuse Main Extension, Project No. WS17MI, in the amount of $984,548.82; Approve as a
Multi-Year Contract from FY2020 through FY2021; Approve a Resolution Authorizing the City
Manager to Approve and Execute Change Orders in an Amount Not to Exceed $98,454.88 (10% of
the Contract Amount) for a Total Project Cost of $1,083,003.70; Approve BAF # 20-028-P and a
Resolution Amending the FY2020 Budget. (Utilities Director)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TO (2020-27) Atlantic Dev $984548.82 (1-13-20) UT.pdf, 2. T.O. (2020-27) Proposal Michigan Ave
FM&R Extension.pdf, 3. WS17MI Quote Tabulation Sheet.pdf, 4. Budget Resolution FY 2020.pdf, 5.
BAF 20-028 -UT-Project WS17MI Transfer (1-22-20) Agenda 20-018.pdf, 6. Contingency
Resolution.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Cocoa Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

